
I.S.G.A. Boys Premier National Championships  

   4-piece 2019                                       Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 George Heslop 8.70 8.30 7.50 7.50 32.00 10       

 202 Wilfred Dennis 8.10 8.10 7.90 7.35 31.45 11       

 203 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 204 James Warren 9.30 8.80 8.80 8.80 35.70 3       

 205 Viraj Shah 9.20 8.50 9.70 9.25 36.65 1       

 206 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

  Total of top 4 35.30 33.70 33.90 32.90   135.80  2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 207 Toby Roberts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 208 Matt Mason 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 209 Aarun Vamadevan  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 210 Rufus Smith  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 211 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 212 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   0.00  4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 213 Simon Aggett 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

 214 Harry Bettinson 9.20 8.50 8.70 7.55 33.95 5       

 215 Myles Boardman-Hirst 9.10 8.60 8.30 7.75 33.75 6       

 216 Samuel Saunt-Lord 9.00 8.30 8.50 7.90 33.70 7       

 217 Benjamin Christie 9.40 9.30 9.40 8.30 36.40 2       

 218 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

  Total of top 4 36.70 34.70 34.90 31.50   137.80  1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 219 Sam Buckland 8.50 8.20 7.00 6.65 30.35 12       

 220 Thomas Ng 8.50 7.60 9.00 8.20 33.30 8       

 221 Michael Anacreonte 8.70 8.30 7.20 6.10 30.30 13       

 222 Sudais Arif 8.80 8.20 7.90 7.75 32.65 9       

 223 Christopher Pigott 9.60 8.50 9.20 8.35 35.65 4       

 224 Jobe Hart 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 =     

  Total of top 4 35.60 33.20 33.30 30.95   133.05  3 

 



 

UNDER 13 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

205 Viraj Shah St Faith's 36.65 1   

217 Benjamin Christie Port Regis 36.40 2   

204 James Warren St Faith's 35.70 3   

223 Christopher Pigott Haberdashers' Aske's 35.65 4   

214 Harry Bettinson Port Regis 33.95 5   

215 Myles Boardman-Hirst Port Regis 33.75 6   

216 Samuel Saunt-Lord Port Regis 33.70 7   

220 Thomas Ng Haberdashers' Aske's 33.30 8   

222 Sudais Arif Haberdashers' Aske's 32.65 9   

201 George Heslop St Faith's 32.00 10   

202 Wilfred Dennis St Faith's 31.45 11   

219 Sam Buckland Haberdashers' Aske's 30.35 12   

221 Michael Anacreonte Haberdashers' Aske's 30.30 13   

203 spare St Faith's 0.00 14 = 

206 spare St Faith's 0.00 14 = 

207 Toby Roberts Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

208 Matt Mason Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

209 Aarun Vamadevan  Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

210 Rufus Smith  Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

211 spare Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

212 spare Claremont Fan Court 0.00 14 = 

213 Simon Aggett Port Regis 0.00 14 = 

218 spare Port Regis 0.00 14 = 

224 Jobe Hart Haberdashers' Aske's 0.00 14 = 

 

 

UNDER 13 BOYS - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Port Regis 137.80 1 

St Faith's 135.80 2 

Haberdashers' Aske's 133.05 3 

Claremont Fan Court 0.00 4 

 


